CHRISTINA SCHOOL DISTRICT

FREE SUMMER BREAKFAST AND LUNCH MENU 2025

Monday, July 7

Breakfast
Dry Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Pizza
Hot Vegetable
Applesauce Cup

Tuesday, July 8

Breakfast
Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Chicken Cheesesteak
Oven Baked Fries
Fresh or Frozen Fruit

Wednesday, July 9

Breakfast
Assorted Cereal
Lunch
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Fresh Vegetable
Canned Fruit

Thursday, July 10

Breakfast
Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Hot Vegetable
Craisins

Monday, July 14

Breakfast
Assorted Cereal
Lunch
Pizza
Hot Vegetable
Applesauce Cup

Tuesday, July 15

Breakfast
Dry Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Chicken Nuggets/Tenders
Oven Baked Fries
Fresh or Frozen Fruit

Wednesday, July 16

Breakfast
Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Deli Sandwich
Fresh Vegetable
Canned Fruit

Thursday, July 17

Breakfast
Dry Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Manager’'s Choice
Hot Vegetable
Craisins

Monday, July 21

Breakfast
Assorted Cereal
Lunch
Pizza
Hot Vegetable
Applesauce Cup

Tuesday, July 22

Breakfast
Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Chicken Cheesesteak
Oven Baked Fries
Fresh or Frozen Fruit

Wednesday, July 23

Breakfast
Dry Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Fresh Vegetable
Canned Fruit

Thursday, July 24

Breakfast
Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Manager’'s Choice
Hot Vegetable
Craisins

Monday, July 28

Breakfast
Assorted Cereal
Lunch
Pizza
Hot Vegetable
Applesauce Cup

Tuesday, July 29

Breakfast
Dry Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Oven Baked Fries
Fresh or Frozen Fruit

Wednesday, July 30

Breakfast
Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Deli Sandwich
Fresh Vegetable
Canned Fruit

Thursday, July 31

Breakfast
Dry Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Manager’'s Choice
Hot Vegetable
Craisins

Monday, August 4

Breakfast
Assorted Cereal
Lunch
Pizza
Hot Vegetable
Applesauce Cup

Tuesday, August 5

Breakfast
Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Chicken Nuggets/Tenders
Oven Baked Fries
Fresh or Frozen Fruit

Wednesday, August 6

Breakfast
Dry Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Fresh Vegetable
Canned Fruit

Thursday, August 7

Breakfast
Breakfast Entrée
Lunch
Manager’s Choice
Hot Vegetable
Craisins

All Children Welcome, FREE meals for 18 years and younger

Service Days Monday-Thursday
July 7th-August 7th

Summer Meals Program
Learning does not end when school lets out. Neither
does the need for good nutrition - which is crucial for
children to have safe and productive summers. The
Summer Cafeteria Crew provides nutritious meals
when school is out for the summer!

Who is Eligible for FREE meals?
All children 18 years of age and under are eligible to
receive FREE breakfast & lunch.

Community Feeding Times: Newark Sites

Breakfast 9:00-9:30am

Lunch 11:45-12:15pm
Brookside Elementary
Christiana High School

Downes Elementary

Gallaher Elementary

Kirk Middle
Leasure Elementary
McVey Elementary

Community Feeding Times: Wilmington Sites
Breakfast 9:00-9:30am
Lunch 11:45-12:15pm
The Bayard School
Maurice Pritchett Sr. Academy
Pulaski Early Education Center

Dairy Fuel Packs Offered Daily

*Meals must be eaten on-site.
*Menu subject to change





